DCSC-21-RFP-085

HCMCB 4™ Floor East Magistrate Judge Suite Renovation

Date: 11:30 am, June 16, 2021
Sign-In Sheet

Judi Hill CPFMD (202) 879-2871 | Judith.hill@dccsystem.gov ‘/
K ASD : .
enneth Evans Reanebn , euaas@ dCooysem gou |V
Kunle Tobun Katco Associates | (202) 610 9544 | atobun@katcoassociates.com
Inc.
John Walsh Katco Associates jwalsh@katcoassociates.com
Inc. /
Mural Nadipelli Katco Associates
Inc. mnadipelli@katcoassociates.com
Richie Mohammed | Rich Moe 301-218-4730 | Richie@Richmoe.com
Enterprises, LLC
P v/
Greg Morris Rich Moe Gmorris@Richmoe.com
Enterprises, LLC
P | Vv
Tara Madison Tmadison@richmoe.com
Rich Moe

Enterprises, LLC

W.M. Schlosser 240-455-1498 ptucker@wmschlosser.com

Candice Geter Co. Inc. v/
Nic Hammer Vision 443-628-8277 | nhammer(@visiontechnologies.com
Technologies \/
David Kadad Capital Builders | 202-437-5243 | bids@cbaincorp.com
and Associates \/
Amir Burstein Capital Builders amirb@cbaincorp.com \/
and Associates
Broughton 202-589-0066 | kshipman@broughtonconstruction.com
Kayli Shipman Construction \/
Dynamic saldanac(@dynamic-contracting.com /
Carlos Saldana Contracting Inc.
Capital adam@capdemolition.net
Adam Zeleny Demolition
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